
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COATS & CO INC; Legal Seq= 0; Date Recorded= 1990;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199011090003
27290

11/09/1990
12:00:00

COATS & CO
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
SOURCE THE
ETAL

317 948

199011090003
27380

11/09/1990
12:00:00

COATS & CO
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINES-DBA

317 948

199009280002
83820

09/28/1990
12:00:00

COATS & CO
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALL GEORGIA
MORTGAGE
CORP

311 685


