Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	oplied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COATS & CO INC; Legal Seq= 0; Date Recorded= 1990								1990;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199011090003 27290	11/09/1990 12:00:00	COATS & CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE SOURCE THE ETAL	317	948				
199011090003 27380	11/09/1990 12:00:00	COATS & CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINES-DBA	317	948				
199009280002 83820	09/28/1990 12:00:00	COATS & CO	Grantor		ALL GEORGIA MORTGAGE CORP	311	685				